
ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE3765-03

1-800-669-9690
SEAT ADAPTER KIT #88138

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

Failure to follow these instructions can result in 
property damage, personal injury or even death.WARNING
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 Parts List
 (1) 3/8" lock washer
 (1) 3/8" x ¾" bolt

Before Installation
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Instructions
1. Secure the mounting post (Fig.1) to the center of the seat adapter using the included 3/8” x ¾” bolt 
and 3/8” lock washer. If your seat adapter has a countersunk hole, you must use the Allen head bolt and 
lock washer included with this kit.

2. Remove the seat track covers and the two 18mm factory seat track mounting bolts. Place the seat 
adapter over the holes you removed the 18mm factory seat track mounting bolts from. Bolt the adapter 
into place using the 18mm factory seat track mounting bolts. The seat track covers need to be trimmed 
to accommodate the seat adapter. Use the yellow lines as a guide for correct trimming or you can leave 
them off.

Installation Complete
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